2A
2A ER4 industrial
disconnect switches
UL/cULus Listed
NEMA 4X (enclosure)
Applications:
•	 Built to serve as a main disconnect or provide branch circuit
protection in a variety of applications in heavy industrial

NEMA 4X
ER 60 J
Amperage rating
30 30A
60 60A
100 100A
200 200A
400 400A
600 600A
800 800A
Style
BLANK Fused
N Non-fused
Enclosure type
Amperage Fuse type 4X plastic 304 stainless steel
30 J ER4P-30J3PB ER4X-30J3PB
60 J ER4P-60J3PB ER4X-60J3PB
100 J ER4P-100J3PB ER4X-100J3PB
200 J ER4P-200J3PB ER4X-200J3PB
400 J ER4P-400J3PB ER4X-400J3PB
600 J ER4P-600J3PB ER4X-600J3PB
800 L ER4P-800L3PB ER4X-800L3PB
Fused disconnects:
ER4 industrial
disconnect switches
UL/cULus Listed
NEMA 4X (enclosure)
4X –
Fuse class
J Class J
LA Class L
Select fuse class only if
fused style disconnect
switch is selected.
3
Number of poles
3 3-pole
P B
Handle color
B Black
Handle type
P Pistol
All catalog numbers provided with integral or installed lugs and black selector handle.
Enclosure type
Amperage 4X plastic 304 stainless steel
30 ER4P-30N3PB ER4X-30N3PB
60 ER4P-60N3PB ER4X-60N3PB
100 ER4P-100N3PB ER4X-100N3PB
200 ER4P-200N3PB ER4X-200N3PB
400 ER4P-400N3PB ER4X-400N3PB
600 ER4P-600N3PB ER4X-600N3PB
800 ER4P-800N3PB ER4X-800N3PB
Non-fused disconnects:
All catalog numbers provided with integral or installed lugs and black selector handle.
Cat. # Description
BAC05B Aux. contact, (1) NO type, 10A, 600 VAC